Lake County lllinois

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0818 Version: 1 Name: Buffalo Grove Road Patching: Change Order No. 2
Type: committee action item Status: Passed

File created: 8/23/2016 In control: Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 9/7/2016

Title: Joint committee action item approving change order number two consisting of an increase of

$84,314.34 for additions to the Buffalo Grove Road patching construction contract, and designated as
Section 16-00249-04-RS.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-0818 Buffalo Grove Road Patching Change Order No 2.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/7/2016 1 Financial & Administrative approved Pass
Committee
8/31/2016 1 Public Works and Transportation approved and referred on to the Financial Pass
Committee and Administrative Committee
Lake County lllinois Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

